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CoC Number: VA-503

CoC Name:

Virginia Beach CoC

Total Award: $1 763,592

Awards by Component:

# of New New Project # of Renewal

Projects Award Total

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
PH - Rapid Re-housing
Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing

HMIS

CoC Planning Grant
GRAND TOTAL

% of Total Award

$120,578
$0
$0
$0
$0
$120,578

6.8%
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Project level award summary:

Permanent Housing

PH - Permanent Supportive Housing
Grantee Name

Community Alternatives Management Group
CANDII, Inc.

Virginia Beach Community Development Corporation
Virginia Beach Community Development Corporation
Judeo-Christian Outreach Center

Virginia Beach Community Development Corporation

Renewal Proj.  # of Exp. Exp. Project
Projects Award Total  Projectst Award Total!
5 $748,915 0 $0
4 $655,539 0 $0
1 $121,570 0 $0
1 $62,721 0 $0
0 $0 0 $0
11 $1,588,745 0 $0
90% 0%

Project Name

CAMG 34 FY19

CHAP VB Expan. REnewal 2019
Renewed Hope |

Veterans First

JCOC Affordable Housing

New Haven

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

# of YHDP
Projects

YHDP

Award Total  Award Total
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 n/a
0 $0 $54,269
0 $0 $54,269

0% 3%

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
New project

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Planning / UFA Total #

of Proj. Award
6 $869,493
4 $655,539
1 $121,570
1 $62,721
1 $54,269

13 $1,763,592

Awarded Amount

$406,497.00
$197,788.00
$120,578.00
$72,193.00
$59,677.00
$12,760.00

Total % of CoC

Award

49%
37%
7%
4%
3%
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PH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Samaritan House
Samaritan House
Samaritan House
Samaritan House

Joint TH - Rapid Re-housing
Grantee Name

Samaritan House

HMIS

Grantee Name

The Planning Council

CoC Planning Grant
Grantee Name

DHNP - City of Virginia Beach

*Specific project-level award information for Continuums of Care can be found at https://www.hudexchange.info/grantees/cpd-allocations-awards/
1Expansion Projects include the combined total for renewal projects being expanded and their expansion amounts, and are excluded from the separate renewal project awarded totals.

Project Name

Rapid Re-Housing 3
Expansion of HUD5 RRH for DV
Rapid Re-Housing 2
Rapid Re-Housing 1

Project Name
Expansion of HUD4 Joint TH & RRH

Project Name

FY2019 VB HMIS

Project Name

CoC Planning

HUD's 2019 Continuum of Care Program Funding Awards*

Project Type

Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project
Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Renewal project

Project Type

Planning project

Awarded Amount

$278,672.00
$232,484.00
$110,088.00

$34,295.00

Awarded Amount
$121,570.00

Awarded Amount

$62,721.00

Awarded Amount

$54,269.00





